
Intro A

 (C) Trentelman, 

Bohemian HeiressAlexandra Anderson 73.125% 1117.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019564

RavissanteAlexandra Anderson 48.125% 277.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019553

Intro B

 (C) Trentelman, 

Bohemian HeiressAlexandra Anderson 69.063% 1110.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019564

RavissanteAlexandra Anderson 60.000% 296.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019553

Training 1

 (C) Carlson, 

Encore SSKim Davis 57.692% 1150.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019255

JeresanoMeagan Tonozzi 64.808% 1168.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019577

Tf Made You LookSydni Nusink 66.346% 1172.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019560

Majors Winnin ChexSophia Harris 64.615% 2168.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019566

Dark MatterStacy E Palen 63.654% 3165.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019562

Training 2

 (C) Carlson, 

OdinsonEd Lombard 61.034% 1177.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019204

CharmedMj Babcook 59.310% 2172.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019569

Rosa RedSydni Nusink 76.379% 1221.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019599

Rohan Fan It WaadBethany Wilhelmsen 68.448% 2198.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019589

Majors Winnin ChexSophia Harris 61.207% 3177.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019566

Training 3

 (C) Carlson, 

Quite ChocolateLeslie Edison 65.862% 1191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019548

OdinsonEd Lombard 62.414% 2181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019204

I'm The Lions RoarDana Denison 60.517% 3175.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019547

Tf Made You LookLeslie Edison 59.828% 4173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019526

CharmedMj Babcook 56.552% 5164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019569

Fames Rising StarGenevieve Rohner 67.241% 1195.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019556

JeresanoMeagan Tonozzi 62.241% 2180.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019577

Angelita De PrimaveraAnnie Sweet 70.517% 1204.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019515

Rosa RedSydni Nusink 70.172% 2203.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019599

War ChancelorDawn Bowes 66.379% 3192.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019206

Majors Winnin ChexSophia Harris 63.448% 4184.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019566

Rohan Fan It WaadBethany Wilhelmsen 61.207% 5177.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019589

First 1

 (C) Carlson, 

Isadora DesHeidi Henderson 55.345% 1160.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019570

SkyAshwin Valentiner 62.759% 1182.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019257
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Vsh Lady CatherineRachel Kenyon 62.241% 1180.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019578

OfrendaKailey Dascomb 60.862% 2176.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019600

AlexanderBethany Wilhelmsen 59.828% 3173.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019527

AthenaJohn Maznicki 57.931% 4168.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019554

First 2

 (C) Carlson, 

General RmDanielle Compton 65.286% 1228.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019591

OfrendaKailey Dascomb 60.429% 1211.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019600

First 3

 (C) Carlson, 

Sr Shadow DancerSamantha Mohlman 65.972% 1237.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019572

Isadora DesHeidi Henderson 63.889% 2230.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019570

General RmDanielle Compton 61.528% 3221.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019591

ScoutSuzan Wilson 60.417% 4217.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019555

Cd OwenSuzan Wilson 57.500% 5207.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019563

DarioClaire Gunther 66.389% 1239.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019594

Angelita De PrimaveraAnnie Sweet 67.222% 1242.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019515

Vsh Lady CatherineRachel Kenyon 67.083% 2241.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019578

Stuart LittleSydni Nusink 65.139% 3234.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019580

Quite ChocolateSydni Nusink 64.028% 4230.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019573

Hemmingway BlMorgen Bastow 64.028% 4230.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019288

AlexanderBethany Wilhelmsen 59.583% 6214.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019527

AthenaJohn Maznicki 57.361% 7206.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019554

Second 1

 (C) Trentelman, 

WeermanNancy Carpenter 63.243%234.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019576

WrigleyKay Johansen 61.622%228.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019263

DarioClaire Gunther 70.135%259.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019594

Stuart LittleCasey Raubenheimer 60.000%222.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019592

Second 2

 (C) Trentelman, 

WeermanNancy Carpenter 63.293% 1259.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019576

WrigleyKay Johansen 63.049% 2258.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019263

VenyattaKelsey Horton 64.268% 1263.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019593

Second 3

 (C) Trentelman, 

ImladrisAmanda Trickett 63.571% 1267.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019568

RomeoHeidi Henderson 63.214% 2265.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019571

JackCindy Yager 60.476% 3254.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019520

Sr Shadow DancerSamantha Mohlman 60.357% 4253.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019572

DarioClaire Gunther 65.476% 1275.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019594
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VenyattaKelsey Horton 60.952% 1256.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019593

Third 1

 (C) Trentelman, 

Lyric Of LatimerMaria Brockbank 58.649% 1217.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019596

El CamperoJohn Larson 59.189% 1219.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019286

EridaniStacy E Palen 57.973% 2214.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019561

Rhm Miss Chic PleaseSophia Harris 47.703% 3176.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019565

Third 2

 (C) Trentelman, 

Rhm Miss Chic PleaseSophia Harris 52.105% 1198.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019565

Third 3

 (C) Trentelman, 

RavinniaSusan Hallenberg 66.875% 1267.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019595

JenteTrisha Kerwin-bell 70.125% 1280.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019567

Sportsfield Silver LiningsRachel Kenyon 67.500% 2270.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019534

El CamperoJohn Larson 63.500% 3254.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019286

Rhm Miss Chic PleaseSophia Harris 56.875% 4227.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019565

Fourth 1

 (C) Trentelman, 

JenteTrisha Kerwin-bell 70.513% 1275.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019567

RoadsterRebecca Harmon 66.538% 2259.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019579

FigaroMorgen Bastow 65.513% 3255.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019519

Sportsfield Silver LiningsRachel Kenyon 63.333% 4247.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019534

FEI Intermediare I

 (C) Trentelman, 

HollisterNancy Burchett 53.088% 1180.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018530

FEI Paraequestrian - Test of Choice

 (C) Trentelman, 

Fames Rising StarGenevieve Rohner 65.417% 1157.0JR/YRFEI Para V Intro A 2018556

Freestyle - First or Second Level - Test of Choice

 (C) Trentelman, 

Theodin BranMisty Reubens 64.500% 1193.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019597

USEF TOC Training - 4th only

 (C) Trentelman, 

Silver LiningAshley Adams 62.692% 1244.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019598

USEF - TOC Training - 4th only

 (C) Carlson, 

Cd OwenSuzan Wilson 60.000% 1216.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019563

I'm The Lions RoarDana Denison 59.655% 2173.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019547
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FEI TOC

 (C) Trentelman, 

HollisterNancy Burchett 54.118% 1184.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018530

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Trentelman, 

JackCindy Yager 75.000%7.5Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation520
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